SGPWA Board Meeting April 19, 2021




Items for Discussion

Determine Objectives of Discussion

Times of Board Meetings/Workshops er-Committees

e« Combine Workshops to 1/Mo.
e Current Monday Schedule Acceptable
« Look Into Possible Evening Meeting

*Needs Additional Information & Input — Will be Addressed at Future Meeting(s)



1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6: 00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

Monday - 15

Pass (B)

Calimesa (B)

Monday — 2" Tuesday- 2" Wednesday — 2" Thursday - 2"

Pass (W)

Pass (B)

YVWD (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Wednesday — 15t

Watermaster (10 AM)

Collaborative Agencies

South Mesa (B)

BCVWD (B)

Thursday - 1

BCVWD (W - Finance)

Monday — 3" t Tuesday- 3™ Wednesday — 3™ Thursday - 3™

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Beaumont (B)

Monday — 4" Tuesday- 4 Wednesday — 4" Thursday - 4th

YVWD (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

State Water Contractor/Sites Meetings

Cabazon (B) I A

Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)

BCVWD (B/W)
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