

Items for Discussion

Determine Objectives of Discussion

Workshops vs. Committees

Combination of Meetings or Change Meeting Type

Times of Board Meetings/Workshops or Committees

- Combine Workshops to 1/Mo.
- Current Monday Schedule Acceptable
- Look Into Possible Evening Meeting

Number of Approved Meetings and Types*

Meeting IT Format (Budget Discussion)*



^{*}Needs Additional Information & Input - Will be Addressed at Future Meeting(s)

Time	Monday - 1 st	Tuesday- 1st	Wednesday – 1 st	Thursday - 1st
1:30 PM	Pass (B)		Watermaster (10 AM)	
3:00 PM				BCVWD (W - Finance)
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (W)		Collaborative Agencies	
6:00 PM	Calimesa (B)	Beaumont (B)		
Time	Monday – 2 nd	Tuesday- 2 nd	Wednesday – 2 nd	Thursday - 2 nd
1:30 PM	Pass (W)			
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	South Mesa (B)	
5:00 PM		Banning (B)		
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)		BCVWD (B)	
Time	Monday – 3 rd t	Tuesday- 3 rd	Wednesday – 3 rd	Thursday - 3 rd
1:30 PM	Pass (B)			
3:00 PM			Out of	Office
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	Stato Mator Contra	ctor/Sites Meetings
5:00 PM			State Water Contra	ctor/sites Meetings
6:00 PM	Beaumont (B)	Cabazon (B)		
Time	Monday – 4 th	Tuesday- 4 th	Wednesday – 4 th	Thursday - 4 th
1:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM		Banning (B)	Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)	
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)			BCVWD (B/W)